Examinator: Eric Tebbett, London

Steward: Gabriele Katthan, Fredrik Schitzer

Internationella Musikcertifieringar
enligt ABRSM pa LIMUS
Lordagen, den 13 e maj och son 14 maj 2017

Coach i forberedelserummet: kandidaternas egna larare

Interpreter: Mohan Zheng, Anna Socha, m fl

Tid

Namn/instr/grade

Lordag 13 maj

10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min
10 min

lda Wang, prep piano

Fiona Lindstrém, prep piano
Elin Casslen, prep piano

Li Sonnerfeldt, prep fiol
Bonnie Sonnerfeladt, prep fiol
Eavin Dardashti, prep fiol
Sophia Gallo, prep cello

k1 10.10: Rest 5 min

15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min

Fredrik Ramel, piano IV
Sam Sonnerfeldt, piano IV
Kai Li, piano IV

Ziqi Shan, piano IV

Zlyao Shan, piano IV
Oliver Olsson, piano IV
Helen Zou, piano IV

kIl 12.00: Rest 60 min — teachers lunch

14 min
14 min
14 min
12 min
12 min
12 min
12 min
12 min

Noah Wigén, fiol |

Emma Resch, fiol |

Anrui Zheng, fiol |
Madeleine Ramel, piano |
Eavin Henic, piano |
Zimo Liu, piano |

Eefje Hennies, piano |
Mia Kajic, piano |

kl 14.48: Rest 28 min

15 min
15 min
17 min
12 min
30 min

Isabella Yao, piano V
Jessica Lin, piano V
Babak Razawi, fiol V
Karolina Ohlin, piano I/
Pablo A Navarro, gitarr VII/

ca 16.40: We call it a day®

Examenstid

9.00
9.10
9.20
9.30
9.40
9.50
10.00

10.15
10.30
1045
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45

13.00
13.14
13.28
1342
13.54
14.06
14.18
14.30

15.10
1525
15.40
15.57
16.09

Larare

Gabriele Katthan
Mohan Zheng
Fredrik Schiitzer
Paula Zarén
Paula Zarén
Paula Zarén
Anna Socha

Mohan Zheng
Gabriele Katthdn
Mohan Zheng
Mohan Zheng
Mohan Zheng
Fredrik Schitzer
Mohan Zheng

Sofi Elmroth
Sofie Elmroth
Paula Zarén
Mohan Zheng
Fredrik Schiitzer
Mohan Zheng
Fredrik Schiitzer
Kiki Desplat

Gabriele Katthan
Gabriele Katthan
Sofi Elmroth
Anna Socha
Gdst/Goteborg



Tid

Namn/instr/grade

Sondag 14 maj

30 min
12 min
12 min
12 min
12 min
12 min

Signe Olofsson, piano VIl
Elvir Henic, piano 11
Martina Bucan, piano I/
Laura Sasor, piano I
Didrik Naversten, piano I/
Elisa Dardashti, piano I/

ca 12.30: Rest 10 min

20 min
25 min

Axel Borgqvist, piano VI
Angela Ye, piano Vil

Examenstid

11.00
11.30
11.42
11.54
12.06
1218

12.40
13.10

ca 13. 35: We call it done for 2017 © Thank you all of you!

Julia Agrell, piano prep fran Fredrik Schiitzer gor provet i Halmstad.

Varmt valkomna och LYCKA TILL!

Gabriele

0730- 63 79 38

LIMUS

222 29 Lund
Mollegatan 8
www.lundsmusiksalong.se

Larare

Gabriele Katthan
Fredrik Schtitzer
Gabriele Katthan
Fredrik Schiitzer
Gabriele Katthan
Fredrik Schtitzer

Gabriele Katthan
Gabriele Katthdn
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Note! For giving all candidates and the examiner a
peaceful exam, the door near to LIMUS music rooms will
be closed between 8.30 — 16.20
All LIMUS pupils, teachers, candidates, parents and all
ISLK pupils and teachers need to use the door on the

If you need to pass by LIMUS rooms in the corridor we
ask EVERYBODY to be as quite as possible.
It is a big day for many young musicians!

Thank you so much for your understanding! Gabriele
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http://www.lundsmusiksalong.se/

